Clas Dorsal Nombre

1

O 00N O Ul & WN

NN R R R RRPRRRBRR
R O o NOO UL b WN - O

209
251
255
249
250
212
218
213
241
222
223
257
201
224
235
253
245
227
256
242
252

Ot
ORIOL
Mauri
Eston
MIQUEL
ISAAC
Iria
LLUC
Marc
Unai
Aritz
Grau
Mireia
Grau
Neus
LLUC
Sergi
Teo
Roger
Atai
PAU

ler apellido
FELIX

LLUCH
JIMENEZ
SUTHERLAND
SANTAMARIA
MARJANEDAS
GIRONES
NIERGA
PONS
GIMENEZ
GIMENEZ
RIBAS
AYGUADE
FRANCH
BAGUDANCH
PASSARRIUS |
TROYA
BLACTOT
PERICAY
REYES
GABINO

Categoria Publicidad

PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
FPRI1
PRIN1
FPRI1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN1

TEAM ARTSPORT-CROMOLYBIKE
NOEL-TADESAN
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
TRI BIKE CAMPS
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
TEAM ARTSPORT-CROMOLYBIKE
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA

CC SANT GREGORI
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
CC PLATJA D’ARO

NO FEDERAT
NOEL-TADESAN

Vueltas
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Tiempo Punts cursa

00:15:00
00:16:15
00:15:32
00:16:00
00:16:20
00:18:26
00:17:47
00:16:23
00:19:37
00:15:30
00:16:50
00:19:00
00:30:00
00:20:49
00:21:23
00:19:37
00:30:00
00:30:00
00:21:41
00:30:00
00:30:00

50
39
42
40
38
34
35
37
32
45
36
33
25
30
29
31
23
27
28
26
24

Punts circuit Total

50
45
36
37
39
42
40
33
38
23
32
31
35
29
30
26
34
28
24
25
27

100
84
78
77
77
76
75
70
70
68
68
64
60
59
59
57
57
55
52
51
51



